

營收明細表

合併:

單位:台/NTD仟元

月份	項目	合併營收金額			累計合併營收金額		
		101年	102年	年增率	101年	102年	年增率
1月		1,218,945	1,565,872	28.46%	1,218,945	1,565,872	28.46%
2月		1,359,698	1,438,338	5.78%	2,578,643	3,004,210	16.50%
3月		1,349,705	1,560,519	15.62%	3,928,348	4,564,729	16.20%
4月		1,663,192	1,406,236	-15.45%	5,591,541	5,970,965	6.79%
5月		1,616,319	1,323,713	-18.10%	7,207,860	7,294,678	1.20%
6月		1,554,354	1,415,637	-8.92%	8,762,214	8,710,315	-0.59%
7月		1,621,353	1,347,273	-16.90%	10,383,567	10,057,588	-3.14%
8月		1,566,398	1,398,243	-10.74%	11,949,965	11,455,831	-4.14%
9月		1,669,389	1,652,339	-1.02%	13,619,354	13,108,170	-3.75%
10月		1,594,024	1,511,343	-5.19%	15,213,378	14,619,513	-3.90%
11月		1,496,224	1,507,873	0.78%	16,709,602	16,127,386	-3.48%
12月		1,425,969	1,792,749	25.72%	18,135,571	17,920,135	-1.19%